10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

FPB

3104

1102

3114

2582

2200

3568

2340

3236

1993

2843

303

515

1402

3140

1920

990

2861

2039

2239

2298

1200

2262

1412

3101

Campeonato Nacional de Pares Open

Nome

Céu Branquinho
Luis Alvares Ribeiro
José Moraes

José Egreja
Francisco Costa
Antonio Neves

Luis Rodrigues
Margarida Machado
Miguel Teixeira
Pedro Matias
Acacio Figueiredo
Luis Castano

Inés Cunha

Cristina F. Santos
Alberto Nobre
Carlos Pimenta
Mariana Leitdo
Sofia Alves

Lourdes Centeno
Francisco Goncalves
Paulo G. Pereira
Eduarda Reis

Sofia Pessoa

Bruna Vicente

Pares Inscritos

FPB

49

3596

1516

2784

2505

3620

1266

2910

696

2319

2467

703

2306

982

3632

3198

2803

2045

2801

3139

2929

3358

1088

609

Nome

Belarmino Martins
Miguel Ribeiro
Fatima Alves
Paulo Reis
Francisco Costa Jr
Cristina Pouseiro
Jodo Simdes
Antonio Peixoto
Ricardo Fernandes
Vitor Lopes

Paulo Cruz

Jorge Cruzeiro
Miguel Ramos
Jo&o Fanha

Olli Puurtinen
Carolina Pimenta
Rita Russo

Nuno Santos

Conceicao Pinto Costa

Fernando F. Santos
Paulo Dias

Miguel Ferreira
Inocéncio Araljo

Isabel Krus



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

FPB

594

2511

975

2774

893

907

2673

1231

1023

924

1754

2973

1671

3810

483

3405

830

1185

986

2956

133

552

3036

2213

2331

3102

Nome

Jodo R. Pinto
Luis Reynolds
Anabela Oliveira
Jose Pinheiro
Adriana Louro
Luis Oliveira
Miguel Silva

Jose Belmar
Paulo Pinto
Eduardo Pinto
Joéo Ferreira
Vitor Ferreira
Nuno Sousa
Miguel Moreno
Jose Moraes
Ant6nia Maximiano
Ana Pereira
Nuno Baltazar
Joéo Lara

Pedro Salgueiro
Jorge M. Santos
Herculano Ferreira
Rui Duarte

Ema Coelho
Joaquina Ferreira

Joao Amaral

FPB

946

1075

2508

1375

981

1285

2938

1906

3051

849

1021

1083

2202

3889

1480

1685

2325

1957

299

2878

151

3735

3536

2203

2523

3103

Nome

Paula Lima

Rafael Sacramento
Alexandra Rosado
Pedro Duréo
Manuela Araujo
Carlos Ferreira
Humberto Melo
Jodo Morais
Ricardo Teixeira
Paulo Pessanha
Fernando Macedo
Matilde Branco
Jodo Alegrio

Rita Arraiano
Pedro Morbey

Rui Mesquita

Billie Antunes
Frederico Santos
Manuel Capucho
Pedro Gil
Francisco Costa-Cabral
Daniel Santos

Ana Sabater
Joana Oliveira
Maria José Raposo

Antonio Machado



# FPB Nome FPB Nome
51 917  José Pereira de Sousa 508 José Carlos Henriques

52 1895 Luis Correia 1289 Pedro F. Matos



